FALL

Cheerleading (Girls) Ferraro, Lisa V Iferraro@mamkschools.org
Soto, Lindsey JV losto@mamkschools.org
Cross Country (Co-ed) Morrissey, Robert V rmorrissey@mamkschools.org
LaRosa, Nicholas Asst. nlarosa@mamkschools.org
Nobles, Ron MOD Rnobles@mamkschools.org
Field Hockey (Girls) Savage, John V jsavage@mamkschools.org
Miller, Trish JV condroeastern@aol.com
Gallaher, Kathleen MOD A kgallaher826 @gmail.com
Lividini, Racquel MOD B [lividini.mhsgirlslax@gmail.com
Football (Boys) Vitti, Anthony \ avitti@mamkschools.org
VAR Asst.
Smith, David VAR Asst. |davidbryantsmith@gmail.com
Washington, Justin JV jwashington@mamkschools.org
Bleier, Mark JV Asst  |Mbleier@mamkschools.org
Carver, Tyrone MOD tcarver@mamkschools.org
Rainaldi, Robert Asst. rrainaldi@mamkschools.org
Soccer (Girls) Blain, Ron V rblain@mamkschools.org
Miele, Scott JV Smiele@mamkschools.org
Ceballos, Jay MOD jceballos@mamkschools.org
Soccer (Boys) Becker, Richard V rbecker@mamkschools.org
Vicotria, Alejandro JV avictoria@mamkschools.org
Dale, John JVB Jdale@mamkschools.org
McCormick, John MOD imccormick@mamkschools.org
Swimming & Diving (Girls) Ferguson, Cathleen V cferguson@mamkschools.org
Mernica, Enes Asst Emernica@mamkschools.org
Tennis (Girls) Hooker, Tim V thooker@mamkschools.org
Glaser, Kayla JV Kglaser@mamkschools.org
Volleyball (Girls) Riter, Stacey \Y staceyriter@gmail.com
Porto, Kirsten JV Kporto@mamkschools.org
Pirrone, Anthony MOD A |Anthonypirrone@aol.com
Albieri, Vera MOD B verictha@gmail.com
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WINTER

SPORT COACH LEVEL EMAIL
Basketball (Girls) Yizar, Yusef \% Yyizar@mamkschools.org
Martinez, Jasmin JV jasminmartinez3391 @gmail.com
Kirsch, Josh MOD jkirsch@mamkschools.org
Basketball (Boys) Carver, Tyrone V tcarver@mamkschools.org
Boykin, John JV Johnboykin44@gmail.com
Duignan, Brian MOD bduignan@mamkschools.org
Bowling (Co-ed) Byron, William Vv wbyron@mamkschools.org
Cheerleading (Girls) Ferraro, Lisa V Iferraro@mamkschools.org
Soto, Lindsey JV losto@mamkschools.org
Fencing (Co-ed) Wilhelm, John Vv Jwilhelm@mamkschools.org
Ice Hockey (Boys) Chiapparelli, Michael Sr. V mchiapparelli@mamkschools.org
Schroeder, James JV hoooks1259@gmail.com
McCormick, John MOD imccormick@mamkschools.org
Swimming & Diving (Boys) Ferguson, Cathleen V cferquson@mamkschools.org
Mernica, Enes V Asst. Emernica@mamkschools.org
Skiing (Co-ed) Crowley, Christine \' coachcrowleyl2@gmail.com
Special Olympics Ceballos, Jay \% iceballos@mamkschools.org
Winter Track & Field (Co-ed) Morrissey, Robert \Y rmorrissey@mamkschools.org
McEvoy, Marge Asst. mmcevoy@prestonhs.org
LaRosa, Nicholas Asst Nlarosa@mamkschools.org
Nobles, Ron MOD Rnobles@mamkschools.org
Wrestling (Boys) Gilberti, Scott Co-V/JV [SGilberti@mamkschools.org
Wheeler, Femi Co-V/JV [OWheeler@mamkschools.org
Dale, John MOD Jdale@mamkschools.org
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SPRING

SPORT COACH LEVEL |EMAIL
Baseball (Boys) Chiapparelli, Mike V mchiapparelli@mamkschools.org
Tomassi, Michael JV Mtomassi@mamkschools.org
Byron, William FR whbyron@mamkschools.org
Kirsch, Josh Mod jkirsch@mamkschools.org
Golf (Boy's) Rizzuti, Adam \% arizzuti_@mamkschools.or-g
Lacrosse (Girls) Lividini, Racquel V lividini.mhsgirlslax@gmail.com
Jaycox, Danielle JV Djaycox@mamkschools.org
Ferguson, Cathleen MOD A  |cferguson@mamkschools.org
Anderson, Brittany MOD B Banderson@mamkschools.org
Lacrosse (Boys) Barnard, Jeff V jpbarnard@mamkschools.org
Rainaldi, Robert JV rrainaldi@mamkschools.org
Vargas, William MOD Wvargas@mamkschools.org
Mangan, Nick MOD Black [Nmangan@mamkschools.org
Softball (Girls) Hannon, Susan V Mamaronecksoftball@gmail.com
Chiapparelli, Mike Jr. JV mikechap8@gmail.com
Gage, Ryan MOD Rgage@mamkschools.org
Special Olympics Ceballos, Jay \% jceballos@mamkschools.org
Track & Field (Co-ed) Morissey, Robert \Y rmorrissey@mamkschools.org
McEvoy, Marge Asst mmcevoy@prestonhs.org
Smith, David Asst davidbryantsmith@hotmail.com
LaRosa, Nicholas Asst MOD |nlarosa@mamkschools.org
Tennis (Boys) Hooker, Tim V thooker@mamkschools.org
Duignan, Brian JV bduignan@mamkschools.org



mailto:mchiapparelli@mamkschools.org
mailto:Mtomassi@mamkschools.org
mailto:wbyron@mamkschools.org
mailto:arizzuti@mamkschools.org
mailto:Djaycox@mamkschools.org
mailto:cferguson@mamkschools.org
mailto:Banderson@mamkschools.org
mailto:jbarnard@mamkschools.org
mailto:rrainaldi@mamkschools.org
mailto:Wvargas@mamkschools.org
mailto:Nmangan@mamkschools.org
mailto:Mamaronecksoftball@gmail.com
mailto:Rgage@mamkschools.org
mailto:jceballos@mamkschools.org
mailto:rmorrissey@mamkschools.org
mailto:mmcevoy@prestonhs.org
mailto:davidbryantsmith@hotmail.com
mailto:nlarosa@mamkschools.org
mailto:thooker@mamkschools.org
mailto:bduignan@mamkschools.org

